
 APGAW FINANCIAL STATEMENT April 2019-April 2020 

Income Source 

Roll-over from 2018

General Membership Income 

PfMA Sponsorship  

RSPCA Sponsorship  

Total income  

Expenditure 

Data Analyst for Small Abattoir Mapping 

Banners for Pet event 

Annual website hosting renewals 

Website security 

Annual email hosting renewals 

Abattoir report publication 

Report printing 

Secretariat  

Total 

Amount 

£4,250 

£0 

£12,000 

£16500 

£32,750 

£3000.00 

£30.00 

£120.95 

£480.00 

£60.00 

£510.00 

£58.60 

£28,000 

£31,818.95 

£931.06
Roll-over


