APGAW FINANCIAL STATEMENT April 2019-April 2020

Income Source	Amount
Roll-over from 2018	£4,250
General Membership Income	£0
PfMA Sponsorship	£12,000
RSPCA Sponsorship	£16500
Total income	£32,750
Expenditure	
Data Analyst for Small Abattoir Mapping	£3000.00
Banners for Pet event	£30.00
Annual website hosting renewals	£120.95
Website security	£480.00
Annual email hosting renewals	£60.00
Abattoir report publication	£510.00
Report printing	£58.60
Secretariat	£28,000
Total	£31,818.95
Roll-over	£931.06